Name of the Corporate Debtor: Arihant Retail Private Limited
Date of Commencement of Insolvency Resolution Process: May 02, 2025
List of creditors as on July 10,2025

List of financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

(Amount in )

SI. Name of creditor Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amountof | Amountofany |Amount of claim| Amount of claim | Remarks, ifany
No. contingent | mutual dues, that |notadmitted  |under verificati
Datcof  |Amountclaimed |Amountofclaim |Natureof |  Amount |Whether | %ofvoting claim may be set- off
receipt admitted claim coveredby  |related share in CoC
guarantee | party?
Unsecured The claims may
Financial undergo a change on
Vishal Surana HUF | 21.05.2025 |  329,000,490.00 Craditor NA Yes R29,000,490.00 e basis of supporting
Claim documents that may be
Unsecured The claims may
_ Financial s o500 |mieTEoachangeon
Vaishali Surana | 21.05.2025 | 3140,485,085.00 Credior NA Yes 3140,485,085.00  [the basis of supporting
Claim documents that may be
Total 169,485,575.00) %0.00 - - 0.00% 0.00| ¥169,485,575.00




